
Cinderella AHC = Arts and Heritage Center

All Shook Up TIP = Theatre in the Park 

Big River

Newsies

Mamma Mia

Rehearsal @ AHC Rehearsal @ AHC Tech/Perform @ TIP

Sunday, May 3, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Monday, May 4, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Thursday, May 7, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Friday, May 8, 2020

Saturday, May 9, 2020

Sunday, May 10, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Monday, May 11, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Friday, May 15, 2020

Saturday, May 16, 2020

Sunday, May 17, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Monday, May 18, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Friday, May 22, 2020

Saturday, May 23, 2020

Sunday, May 24, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Monday, May 25, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Thursday, May 28, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Friday, May 29, 2020

Saturday, May 30, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Sunday, May 31, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Monday, June 1, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Thursday, June 4, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Friday, June 5, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, June 6, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Sunday, June 7, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Monday, June 8, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE



Friday, June 12, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Rehearsal 9a-5p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Sunday, June 14, 2020 Rehearsal 4p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Monday, June 15, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Thursday, June 18, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Friday, June 19, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, June 20, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Sunday, June 21, 2020 Rehearsal 4p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Monday, June 22, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Thursday, June 25, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Friday, June 26, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, June 27, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Sunday, June 28, 2020 Rehearsal 4p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Monday, June 29, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Thursday, July 2, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Friday, July 3, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, July 4, 2020

Sunday, July 5, 2020 Rehearsal 4p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Monday, July 6, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Thursday, July 9, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Friday, July 10, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, July 11, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Sunday, July 12, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Monday, July 13, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Thursday, July 16, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p Tech 6p-11:30p

Friday, July 17, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, July 18, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Sunday, July 19, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Monday, July 20, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Thursday, July 23, 2020 Rehearsal 6p-10p PERFORMANCE

Friday, July 24, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, July 25, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Sunday, July 26, 2020 Tech 6p-11:30p

Monday, July 27, 2020 Tech 6p-11:30p

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Tech 6p-11:30p



Wednesday, July 29, 2020 Tech 6p-11:30p

Thursday, July 30, 2020 Tech 6p-11:30p

Friday, July 31, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, August 1, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Sunday, August 2, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Monday, August 3, 2020

Tuesday, August 4, 2020

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Thursday, August 6, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Friday, August 7, 2020 PERFORMANCE

Saturday, August 8, 2020 PERFORMANCE






